MATERIA

ideas materialized

NEO LITE

The beautiful, clean lines of the Neo Lite series return in this easy chair. The easy chair has generous dimensions but
nonetheless comes across as sleek thanks to its design. The lower seating height makes it suitable for various lounge
environments. The moulded polypropylene seat shell is available non-upholstered, with upholstered seat or fully
upholstered. Combined with a wooden or sled base frame, it makes up an elegant whole. A distinguishing feature of the
sled base framed Neo Lite easy chair is that it is stackable. VWooden frame in white pigmented, or white or black stained

ash. Sled base frame in chrome or CbM™* powder coafing.

*CbM = dusty pink, rusty red, blue grey, green, white, grey, dark grey, black



http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2014/01/FSC_logga_small_.png
http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/MATERIA-Neo-Lite-easy-chair-white-1024x1024.jpg

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS

DESIGNER

materia.se/en/product/neo-lite-5/

725 mm

725 mm

615 mm

615 mm

Fredrik Mattson

620 mm

620 mm

620 mm

620 mm

715 mm

715 mm

715 mm

715 mm

SH

410 mm

420 mm

410 mm

420 mm

2/2



