



NEO LITE

The beautiful, clean lines of the Neo Lite series return in this easy chair. The easy chair has generous dimensions but nonetheless comes across as sleek thanks to its design. The lower seating height makes it suitable for various lounge environments. The moulded polypropylene seat shell is available non-upholstered, with upholstered seat or fully upholstered. Combined with a wooden or sled base frame, it makes up an elegant whole. A distinguishing feature of the sled base framed Neo Lite easy chair is that it is stackable. Wooden frame in white pigmented, or white or black stained ash. Sled base frame in chrome or CbM* powder coating.

*CbM = dusty pink, rusty red, blue grey, green, white, grey, dark grey, black





VARIANTS

	W	D	Н	SH
R	725 mm	620 mm	715 mm	410 mm
A	725 mm	620 mm	715 mm	420 mm
F	615 mm	620 mm	715 mm	410 mm
8	615 mm	620 mm	715 mm	420 mm

DESIGNER



Fredrik Mattson